OnuMNnnckne AHW MOIOAEXU

MwuHck, 14. - 16.2.2024

AucTtaHuua 25
16.02.2024 - 11:51

YXeHwuHbl, 200m Bpacc

OTKpbITbIE
CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON

1:2:59.50 / KMC :2:48.50 / MC : 2:40.00

Ne

damunvs Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 5

4
5
6

'YPCKAA, VpuHa
MWLLEHKO, Codchus
CABYEHKO, MunaHa

3anibiB 2135

3

o ~NO Olh

KAHUYMEP, MunaHa
KAMMIOK, YnbsaHa
XXUTAHOBA, Codhbs
MYNNUA, Buktopus
LUALLKOBA, KceHus
BOPUNCEHKO, AHacTacusi

3anibiB 3135

o~NO OB~ WN

30AHOBUY, AnekcaHapa
PATKEBWY, Banepus
KO3/TOBCKAHA, AHacTacusi
AWNHA, Codhbs

BOJIOTA, YnbsaHa

CyW L, AHHa

YMHYYK, KceHusa

3annbiB 4 n3 5

oO~NOO OB~ WN

MEH3A, KOnnaHa
MNHYYK, MaBnuHa
BOIrOC/NAB, Paga
KyU, AraTta
COKO/JTIOBA, Huka
MATMEHKO, MonnHa
AYOAPEHOK, Bepa

3annbiB 5135

2

co~NOO Obhw

AUEHKO, Ctethanus
KO3J/IOBA, AHacTtacus
KAMOWKO, Kcenus
CEMEHBKOBA, Codus
NNXTAPOBWY, Mapwus
MANALLEHKO, KpuctuHa
KOMOPOBCKAA, AHa

rlp

10
10
11

10
11
09
09
10
11

11
09
12
09
09
11
10

10
09
10
09
11
09
11

09
10
09
09
09
09
09

Paspapg,

KMC
2
KMC

N

N

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC
MC

KMC

Kny6

rLoP
rLoP
rLoP

rluoP
ruoP
CAKOWOP "Crapt”
CAHOLWOP "BonHa"
CAHOUOP "Crapt"
rluoP

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOLWOP "HenTtyH"
CAOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAOLWOP "AxTapb"
r’UoP

CAKOWOP "AHTapb"
CAOHOLWOP "BonHa"

CAKOLWOP "HenTtyH"
CAOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAOOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
rlIoP

CAHOLWOP "AxTapb”

ruorp

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOWOP "Crapt”
ryop

CAOHOLOP "BonHa"
ryop

CAHOLOP "BonHa"

3anB.pes.

NT
NT
NT

NT
3:17.77
3:15.21
3:16.00
3:20.00

NT

3:13.48
3:11.53
3:10.00
3:05.00
3:05.15
3:10.00
3:12.00

3:02.89
3:00.22
2:59.50
2:57.00
2:57.60
3:00.21
3:01.93

2:55.63
2:54.25
2:52.36
2:35.00
2:51.00
2:52.53
2:55.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics
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